Name

Line, Ray, Line segment, Plane .

GSL09

Match the following.
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2)

3)

4)

2)

6)
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Ray

Line segment

Perpendicular

lines

Line

Parallel lines

Plane

Intersecting
lines
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% @ Line, Ray, Line segment, Plane .

Answer key GSL09

Match the following.

1) Ray

2) Line segment

3) Perpendicular . — >
lines A °
4) Line ° °
M N
5) Parallel lines ¢ 5
P Q
—=o *—>
6) Plane P Q
o *—>
R S
7) Intersecting A ., ¢
lines B
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